
New Home Naming  
Opportunities

Area to Name Donation Needed Received Available
The Maternity Home $2,000,000 1

Interior
Program Services Wing $500,000 1 0
Residential Wing $500,000 1
Learning Wing $500,000 1
Reception Lobby  $250,000 1
Dining Room  $200,000 1
Chapel  $150,000 1 0
Community Room  $150,000 1
Playroom   $150,000 1
Classroom  $100,000 1 0
Commercial Kitchen $100,000 1 0
Conference Room  $100,000 1 0
Counseling Center  $100,000 1
Health & Wellness Center  $100,000 1
Learning Center Space  $100,000 1 0
Laundry Center $50,000 1 0
Resident Bedrooms $50,000 each 1 13
Restroom Suite  $50,000 1
Secure Vestibule  $50,000 1
Staff Break Room  $30,000 1
Family Clothing Boutique  $25,000 1
Food Pantry $25,000 1
Program Staff Offices $25,000 each 15
Visitor Parlor  $25,000 1 0
Reading Area with Built in Bench  $15,000 1 0
Business Center  $10,000 1 0
Family Needs Storage $10,000 1 0
Interior Secured Safety Space  $10,000 1
Private Restrooms $7,500 each 9
Aftercare Client In-kind Storage  $5,000 1
Business Records Room  $5,000 1 0

Exterior
Landscaping  $500,000 1
Back Yard Privacy Fencing  $150,000 1
Natural Element Outdoor Play Area  $50,000 1 0
Big Bend Frontage Decorative Gate & Fencing  $50,000 1
Gardenscape in Front of the Building $25,000 1 0
OLI Monument Sign  $20,000 1 0
Driveway  $15,000 1 0
Dining Patio with Pergola  $10,000 1 0
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Heart of the Home 
Opportunities

Designated Gift Item Donation Needed Received Available
Kitchen Equipment

Kitchen Wall-Mounted Range Hood  $25,000 1
Range, 60" with 6 burners and griddle  $10,000 1 0
Ice and Water Dispenser  $10,000 1
Reach-in Freezer (Lg)  $8,000 1
Dishwasher  $8,000 1
Kitchen Work Table with Double Cabinets 96"  $7,000 1
Reach-in Refrigerators  $6,000 2
Reach-in Freezer (Sm)  $6,000 1
Kitchen Work Tables with Storage 48"  $3,500 2
Microwaves  $300 2

Furniture Packages
Playroom Furnishings $15,000 1 0
Dining Room Tables and Chairs $12,000 1
Counseling Center Furnishings $8,000 1
Health and Wellness Center Furnishings $8,000 1
Bedroom Furnishings $5,000 1 13
Office Furnishings $5,000 15
Cribs $250 14 0

Landscaping Elements
Outdoor Benches  $2,500 4 0
Trees $500 8 92
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All contributions to the Comprehensive Campaign will be published on our Recognition Wall in the new building 
with the permission of the donor.


